
As of 8/8/2025  

2025-26 Langham Creek Testing Calendar 
(Subject to change) 

 
Test Date Students Tested Location (tentative) 
PSAT Oct 1 (Wed) ALL 10th, registered 11th 

SAT for 12th w/o an SAT 
score   

West Up/Library/Lego Gym 

EOC Eng I Dec 2 (Tue) Retesters Library 
EOC Eng II Dec 3 (Wed) Retesters Library 
EOC USH & Alg Dec 4 (Thu) Retesters Library 
Eng I & II makeups Dec 5 (Fri) Retesters Library 
EOC Bio Dec 9 (Tue) Retesters Library 
USH, Alg, Bio makeups Dec 10 (Wed) Retesters Library 
Eng II Field Test Feb 2 – 6 (one day 

during this time) 
Eng II students East Up/Library 

TELPAS Feb 17 – 20 EB students West Up/Library 
TELPAS makeups Feb 23 – 27 EB students Library (Closed Lab) 
SAT Mar 25 (Wed) ALL 11th East Up/Library 
SAT Mar 25 (Wed) 12th w/o an SAT score East Up/Library 
STAAR Alt 2 Mar 16 – Apr 10 Life Skills Students Life Skills Classrooms 
EOC Eng I April 8 (Wed) 9th & Retesters East Up/Library 
EOC Eng II April 9 (Thu) 10th & Retesters East Up/Library 
Eng I & II makeups April 10 (Fri) 9th, 10th, Retesters Library 
EOC US History April 14 (Tue) 11th & Retesters West Up/Library 
EOC Biology April 15 (Wed) 9th & Retesters West Up/Library 
USH & Bio makeups April 16 (Thu) 9th, 11th, & Retesters Library 
EOC Algebra April 21 (Tue) 9th & Retesters East Up/Library 
Algebra makeups April 22 (Wed) 9th & Retesters Library 
AP Exams May 4 – 15 Registered Students Library/Lego Gym 
AP Exams late testing May 18 – 22 Registered Students Library 
EOC Eng I June  

(Exact dates TBD) 
Retesters TBD 

EOC Alg & USH June  
(Exact dates TBD) 

Retesters TBD 

EOC Eng II & Bio June  
(Exact dates TBD) 

Retesters TBD 

 
 

 Please see Janel Tortorice (Testing Coordinator) in room 1604  
for any questions regarding the above tests. 
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